PANSEA BEACH | ®
SURIN BEACH (@
LAEM SING BEACH jJ e

KAMALA BEACH e

PHUKET ORCHID
Resort & Spa
by KATA GROUP

KATA BEACH
KATA NOIBEACH

NOI HARN NOIBEACH { ®

MEETINGS & EVENTS

We offer you the finest venues, facilities and services for all
your special events. From executive conferences or seminars
of up to 500 guests to exclusive board meetings, high
powered brainstorming sessions or creative

incentive

programs, Phuket Orchid will assist with excellent facilities,

Name I:,,_:

*0.C.H 16 x32m 512 sgm
Orchid A 12x16 m 192 sgm
Orchid B 8x16 m 128 sgm
Orchid C 8x16 m 128 sgm
Orchid D 8x16 m 128 sgm

*0.C.H Stand by Orchid Convention Hall

Phuket Orchid

Resort & Spa

T

4.50m
450 m

450 m

450 m

450 m

380 pax
60 pax

60 pax

60 pax

60 pax

280 pax

30 pax

30 pax

30 pax

30 pax

100 pax
25 pax

25 pax

25 pax

25 pax

state of the art technology and expert support. Orchid
Convention Hall has four generous meeting rooms, which
break out into one grand ballroom for the largest functions.
Meet with Phuket Orchid ... and meet with success.

H Y

300 pax 450 pax
40 pax 50 pax
40 pax 50 pax
40 pax 50 pax
40 pax 50 pax

e Nz



