



MEETINGS & EVENTS

We offer you the finest venues, facilities and services for all your special events. From executive conferences or seminars of up to 500 guests to exclusive board meetings, high powered brainstorming sessions or creative incentive programs, Phuket Orchid will assist with excellent facilities, state of the art technology and expert support. Orchid Convention Hall has four generous meeting rooms, which break out into one grand ballroom for the largest functions. Meet with Phuket Orchid ... and meet with success.

Name		\ge	\square				*	Ť
*O.C.H	16 x 32 m	512 sqm	4.50 m	380 pax	280 pax	100 pax	300 pax	450 pax
Orchid A	12 x16 m	192 sqm	4.50 m	60 pax	30 pax	25 pax	40 pax	50 pax
Orchid B	8 x16 m	128 sqm	4.50 m	60 pax	30 pax	25 pax	40 pax	50 pax
Orchid C	8 x16 m	128 sqm	4.50 m	60 pax	30 pax	25 pax	40 pax	50 pax
Orchid D	8 x16 m	128 sqm	4.50 m	60 pax	30 pax	25 pax	40 pax	50 pax

*O.C.H Stand by Orchid Convention Hall

Phuket Orchid Resort & Spa

Con P